
Skyline Ridership Summary

Day Date Riders Monthly
Monday 1/1/2024 1,510
Tuesday 1/2/2024 2,985

Wednesday 1/3/2024 3,482
Thursday 1/4/2024 3,159

Friday 1/5/2024 3,127
Saturday 1/6/2024 2,538
Sunday 1/7/2024 2,296
Monday 1/8/2024 2,581
Tuesday 1/9/2024 3,297

Wednesday 1/10/2024 3,633
Thursday 1/11/2024 3,274

Friday 1/12/2024 2,490
Saturday 1/13/2024 2,372
Sunday 1/14/2024 2,303
Monday 1/15/2024 2,252
Tuesday 1/16/2024 3,466

Wednesday 1/17/2024 3,690
Thursday 1/18/2024 3,543

Friday 1/19/2024 3,283
Saturday 1/20/2024 2,336
Sunday 1/21/2024 2,106
Monday 1/22/2024 3,356
Tuesday 1/23/2024 3,700

Wednesday 1/24/2024 3,656
Thursday 1/25/2024 3,403

Friday 1/26/2024 3,208
Saturday 1/27/2024 2,468
Sunday 1/28/2024 1,766
Monday 1/29/2024 3,179
Tuesday 1/30/2024 3,568

Wednesday 1/31/2024 3,612
91,639
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